
SV Burladingen Ordonanzschießen
Großkaliber Schützenklasse

24.09.2023 16:45

Platz Nr Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6
1 44 Maak Dieter SG Spaichingen 99 92 86
2 2 Benz Oliver GSG Herrenberg Nufringen 97 97 95
3 50 Rädle Raphael SV Bitz 97 93 80
4 26 Teltscher Carsten SV Waldenbuch 97
5 33 Bösel Oliver SV Nordstetten 96 96 94 91
6 58 Zächelein Jörg SV Hörschwag 95 82
7 29 Klaffschenkel Jürgen SV Hechingen 94 89
8 35 Stopper Hardy SV Bolberg 94 83
9 12 Cammalleri Domenico SV Burladingen 92

10 56 Leukhart Ulrich SV Burladingen 91
11 10 Roszick Alexander SV Burladingen 90 88 86 83
12 21 Czopiak Timo SV Hörschwag 90
13 20 Schmidt Axel SV Hörschwag 89
14 14 Hauser Harald SV Burladingen 88
15 19 Schäfer Joshua SV Hörschwag 88
16 41 Platz Markus SSV Nordstetten 88
17 3 Bösel Edwin SVV Nordstetten 86 74 70
18 51 Pfister Adrian SV Burladingen 86
19 49 Komlinac Bramislav SV Bärenthal 69
20 55 Hätinger Mario SG Deckennpfronn 67 54
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SV Burladingen Ordonanzschießen
Großkaliber Altersklasse

24.09.2023 16:45

Platz Nr Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6
1 42 Schaab Alexander SG Spaichingen 97 93
2 57 Steck Kurt SV Hörschwag 97 90
3 4 Eisele Siegfried SV Burladingen 97 84
4 17 Czopiak Alfred SV Hörschwag 97
5 23 Hähnle Rolf SSV Öschelbronn 96
6 28 Dietrich Bernd SV Waldenbuch 95 92
7 40 Doll Dieter SV Ostfildern 95 86
8 8 Berger Walter GSG Herrenberg Nufringen 94 94 90 88 88 84
9 11 Schneider Rolf SV Roßwangen 94 90

10 45 Soffa Rainer SG Spaichingen 93 86
11 34 Montag Manfred SV Bolberg 92 92
12 22 Schmid Karl-Heinz SV Waldenbuch 90
13 18 Schäfer Andreas SV Hörschwag 89
14 24 Rehhorn Adam SSV Öschelbronn 89
15 31 Beier Walter SV Sulz 88 70
16 39 Weidle Jörg SSV Nordstetten 86 86 73
17 38 Eck Ludwig-Peter SSV Nordstetten 85 83
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SV Burladingen Ordonanzschießen
Großkaliber Damenklasse

24.09.2023 16:45

Platz Nr Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6
1 32 Wunsch Helga SV Sulz 91 88 83
2 5 Joachim Elke SV Burladingen 91 84 83
3 13 Mutscheller Elke SV Burladingen 83
4 30 Klaffschenkel Simone SV Hechingen 79
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SV Burladingen Ordonanzschießen
Kleinkaliber Schützenklasse

24.09.2023 16:45

Platz Nr Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6
1 14 Hauser Harald SV Burladingen 100 100 99
2 47 Radau Thomas SV Burladingen 100 100 98 98 98 97
3 48 Wägeli Robert SV Bärenthal 99 99 99 98 98 97
4 33 Bösel Oliver SV Nordstetten 97 97 96
5 49 Komlinac Bramislav SV Bärenthal 97 97 95 95 94 94
6 2 Benz Oliver GSG Herrenberg Nufringen 97 93 92
7 27 Teltscher Tyler SV Waldenbuch 97 91 91
8 26 Teltscher Carsten SV Waldenbuch 96 96 94
9 3 Bösel Edwin SVV Nordstetten 96 95 94 93

10 55 Hätinger Mario SG Deckennpfronn 96
11 50 Rädle Raphael SV Bitz 95 94 93 93 92 89
12 44 Maak Dieter SG Spaichingen 95 93
13 6 Schlotter Jörg SSV Nordstetten 91 90 85 82 75
14 51 Pfister Adrian SV Burladingen 88
15 58 Zächelein Jörg SV Hörschwag 85 76
16 52 Pellegrino Jan SV Burladingen 81
17 41 Platz Markus SSV Nordstetten 79 79
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SV Burladingen Ordonanzschießen
Kleinkaliber Altersklasse

24.09.2023 16:45

Platz Nr Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6
1 1 Baldauf Armin SV Ofterdinngen 99 97
2 11 Schneider Rolf SV Roßwangen 99 97
3 42 Schaab Alexander SG Spaichingen 99 96
4 31 Beier Walter SV Sulz 98 97 97 96 95 95
5 28 Dietrich Bernd SV Waldenbuch 98 94 92 90
6 43 Luze Herzer SG Spaichingen 96 96 96 95 93 92
7 38 Eck Ludwig-Peter SSV Nordstetten 96 95 91 90
8 7 Radau Horst SV Burladingen 94
9 46 Balke Erik SG Spaichingen 93 93 90 90

10 15 Maier Dieter SV Burladingen 87 74
11 53 Özal Kerem SV Burladingen 78
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SV Burladingen Ordonanzschießen
Kleinkaliber Damenklasse

24.09.2023 16:45

Platz Nr Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6
1 32 Wunsch Helga SV Sulz 97 97 96 96 95 95
2 13 Mutscheller Elke SV Burladingen 96 95 94 92
3 9 Bulach Kornelia SV Hechingen 96 94
4 54 Roszick Antonella SV Burladingen 95
5 36 Hansen Paloma SSV Nordstetten 93 92
6 37 Hansen Monica SSV Nordstetten 90 90 86
7 25 Pellizzari Alessia ohne Verein 89 86
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SV Burladingen Ordonanzschießen
Großkaliber Blattl

24.09.2023 16:45

Platz Nr Name Verein Teiler
1 50 Rädle Raphael SV Bitz 92,1
2 48 Wägeli Robert SV Bärenthal 190,4
3 9 Bulach Kornelia SV Hechingen 211,9
4 43 Luze Herzer SG Spaichingen 221,5
5 57 Steck Kurt SV Hörschwag 225,0
6 42 Schaab Alexander SG Spaichingen 231,5
7 36 Hansen Paloma SSV Nordstetten 235,0
8 58 Zächelein Jörg SV Hörschwag 237,1
9 13 Mutscheller Elke SV Burladingen 255,4

10 32 Wunsch Helga SV Sulz 291,8
11 47 Radau Thomas SV Burladingen 315,1
12 33 Bösel Oliver SV Nordstetten 383,7
13 8 Berger Walter GSG Herrenberg Nufringen 396,7
14 19 Schäfer Joshua SV Hörschwag 400,1
15 2 Benz Oliver GSG Herrenberg Nufringen 415,6
16 26 Teltscher Carsten SV Waldenbuch 420,4
17 31 Beier Walter SV Sulz 470,2
18 27 Teltscher Tyler SV Waldenbuch 488,2
19 1 Baldauf Armin SV Ofterdinngen 630,4
20 56 Leukhart Ulrich SV Burladingen 635,1
21 14 Hauser Harald SV Burladingen 641,7
22 28 Dietrich Bernd SV Waldenbuch 658,1
23 38 Eck Ludwig-Peter SSV Nordstetten 778,4
24 44 Maak Dieter SG Spaichingen 781,0
25 25 Pellizzari Alessia ohne Verein 827,4
26 3 Bösel Edwin SVV Nordstetten 844,4
27 41 Platz Markus SSV Nordstetten 845,9
28 12 Cammalleri Domenico SV Burladingen 898,6
29 49 Komlinac Bramislav SV Bärenthal 900,9
30 46 Balke Erik SG Spaichingen 914,8
31 45 Soffa Rainer SG Spaichingen 945,2
32 40 Doll Dieter SV Ostfildern 972,5
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SV Burladingen Ordonanzschießen
Großkaliber Blattl

24.09.2023 16:45

Platz Nr Name Verein Teiler
33 39 Weidle Jörg SSV Nordstetten 1013,0
34 7 Radau Horst SV Burladingen 1090,0
35 53 Özal Kerem SV Burladingen 1103,0
36 6 Schlotter Jörg SSV Nordstetten 1162,0
37 30 Klaffschenkel Simone SV Hechingen 1167,0
38 51 Pfister Adrian SV Burladingen 1185,0
39 55 Hätinger Mario SG Deckennpfronn 1398,0
40 11 Schneider Rolf SV Roßwangen 1402,0
41 23 Hähnle Rolf SSV Öschelbronn 1415,0
42 4 Eisele Siegfried SV Burladingen 1472,0
43 37 Hansen Monica SSV Nordstetten 1816,0
44 22 Schmid Karl-Heinz SV Waldenbuch 1854,0
45 5 Joachim Elke SV Burladingen 2035,0
46 20 Schmidt Axel SV Hörschwag 2162,0
47 29 Klaffschenkel Jürgen SV Hechingen 2403,0
48 10 Roszick Alexander SV Burladingen 2429,0
49 35 Stopper Hardy SV Bolberg 9999,0
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